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Session 10

THU 13 JUL 2023  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 329 Pin (44-46kg) BRIJESH TAMTA UTK

ANIKET MALLAH GUJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU BALO MALA AIP

RSPB

HAR

HP

TN

HARISH TOKAS

POORAN LAL

AJAY DHAMIWAL

NARENDER SHARMA

MOHAN

30:26

30:26

29:27

30:26

29:27

RED

BLUE

2 330 Light Fly (46-48kg) MAHESH SSCB

SUBRAMANYAM PUKKALLA AP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB POORAN LAL DEL

PUN

ORI

GUJ

RAJ

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

ARIHANT KUMAR

S.K. PANIGRAHI

GAURANG SOLANKI

SAMAR FATEH SINGH

30:24

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 331 Fly (48-50kg) DIVASH KATARE SSCB

LOMA RIANG ARU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK D S JEENA CHT

MP

BEN

DEL

RSPB

BHUVNESHWAR NAYAK

SHIVANGI THAKUR

PRANAB GHOSH

PRADEEP YADAV

POORAN LAL

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 332 Light Bantam (50-52kg) TH NILBIR MAN

SAHIL BAORD SSCB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP HARISH TOKAS RSPB

ASM

UTK

ARU

ORI

ASHOK PAWAR

BINOY THAPA

D S JEENA

BALO MALA

S.K. PANIGRAHI

26:29

26:29

25:29

28:27

27:28

RED

BLUE

5 334 Feather (54-57kg) YOGESH DHANDA HAR

HEMANTH JAGAN KUMAR PAPPU AP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BINOY THAPA CHT

SSCB

MP

GUJ

BEN

BHUVNESHWAR NAYAK

SUNGAVARUBBU NAGESH

SHIVANGI THAKUR

GAURANG SOLANKI

PRANAB GHOSH

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 335 Light (57-60kg) TARH LOHIA ARU

M PUNSHIBA MAN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SHIVANGI THAKUR UTK

HAR

RSPB

AIP

ORI

D S JEENA

AJAY DHAMIWAL

ASHOK PAWAR

HARISH TOKAS

S.K. PANIGRAHI

28:28 *

29:27

27:29

27:29

* 28:28

RED

BLUE

7 336 Light Welter (60-63kg) KARAN SINGH UTK

M KABIRAJ SINGH SSCB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PRADEEP YADAV BEN

HP

ASM

RAJ

TN

PRANAB GHOSH

NARENDER SHARMA

BINOY THAPA

SAMAR FATEH SINGH

MOHAN

29:28

27:30

27:29

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 333 Bantam (52-54kg) ABHINASH DAS ASM

NENTHOK HODONG ARU BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ GAURANG SOLANKI SSCB

RSPB

TN

RAJ

PUN

SUNGAVARUBBU NAGESH

SANJAY TOKAS

MOHAN

SAMAR FATEH SINGH

ARIHANT KUMAR

27:30

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 337 Welter (63-66kg) AVIK MUKHERJEE MAH

VILLAYAT ALI LAD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP HARISH TOKAS DEL

ARU

GUJ

MP

CHT

PRADEEP YADAV

BALO MALA

GAURANG SOLANKI

SHIVANGI THAKUR

BHUVNESHWAR NAYAK

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

10 338 Light Middle (66-70kg) RAHUL KUNDU SSCB

ANIRUDHA RAWAT DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S.K. PANIGRAHI PUN

HP

UTK

BEN

ASM

ARIHANT KUMAR

NARENDER SHARMA

D S JEENA

PRANAB GHOSH

BINOY THAPA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:27

RED

BLUE

11 339 Middle (70-75kg) A MANGAL MAN

SAHIL SSCB BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL VIJAY CHOUDHARY ARU

HAR

DEL

GUJ

MP

BALO MALA

AJAY DHAMIWAL

PRADEEP YADAV

GAURANG SOLANKI

SHIVANGI THAKUR

9:10

8:10

8:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

12 340 Light Heavy (75-80kg) HARDIK PANWAR SSCB

CHIRAG SHARMA HAR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB ASHOK PAWAR TN

ARU

ORI

RAJ

ASM

MOHAN

BALO MALA

S.K. PANIGRAHI

SAMAR FATEH SINGH

BINOY THAPA

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 341 Heavy (80+kg) VEDANT DHAUTA HP

HARSH SINGH UP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB SANJAY TOKAS DEL

AIP

SSCB

UTK

HAR

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

HARISH TOKAS

SUNGAVARUBBU NAGESH

D S JEENA

AJAY DHAMIWAL

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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