



Session Results

Session 10

THU 13 JUL 2023 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	329	Pin (44-46kg)		RED BLUE	BRIJESH TAMTA ANIKET MALLAH		UTK GUJ	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ARU	BALO MALA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB HAR HP	HARISH TOKAS POORAN LAL AJAY DHAMIWAL NARENDER SHARM MOHAN	МА		30:26 30:26 29:27 30:26 29:27
2	330	Light Fly (46-48kg)		RED BLUE	MAHESH SUBRAMANYAM PUKKALLA		SSCB AP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		POORAN LAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN ORI GUJ	VIJAY CHOUDHAR ARIHANT KUMAR S.K. PANIGRAHI GAURANG SOLANI SAMAR FATEH SIN	<1		30:24 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
3	331	Fly (48-50kg)		RED BLUE	DIVASH KATARE LOMA RIANG		SSCB ARU	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UTK	D S JEENA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP BEN DEL	BHUVNESHWAR N SHIVANGI THAKUR PRANAB GHOSH PRADEEP YADAV POORAN LAL			30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27
4	332	Light Bantam (50-52kg)	RED BLUE	TH NILBIR SAHIL BAORD		MAN SSCB	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		HARISH TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB ASM UTK ARU	ASHOK PAWAR BINOY THAPA D S JEENA BALO MALA S.K. PANIGRAHI	VVF	4.1	26:29 26:29 25:29 28:27 27:28
5	334	Feather (54-57kg)		RED BLUE	YOGESH DHANDA HEMANTH JAGAN KUMAR PAPPU		HAR AP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	BINOY THAPA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB MP GUJ	BHUVNESHWAR N SUNGAVARUBBU N SHIVANGI THAKUR GAURANG SOLANH PRANAB GHOSH	NAGESH		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
6	335	Light (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	TARH LOHIA M PUNSHIBA		ARU MAN	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	MP	SHIVANGI THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR RSPB AIP	D S JEENA AJAY DHAMIWAL ASHOK PAWAR HARISH TOKAS S.K. PANIGRAHI		_	28:28 * 29:27 27:29 27:29 * 28:28
7	336	Light Welter (60-63kg)		RED BLUE	KARAN SINGH M KABIRAJ SINGH		UTK SSCB	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	DEL	PRADEEP YADAV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP ASM RAJ	PRANAB GHOSH NARENDER SHARI BINOY THAPA SAMAR FATEH SIN MOHAN			29:28 27:30 27:29 27:30 29:28
8	333	Bantam (52-54kg)		RED BLUE	ABHINASH DAS NENTHOK HODONG		ASM ARU	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	GUJ	GAURANG SOLANKI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB TN RAJ	SUNGAVARUBBU N SANJAY TOKAS MOHAN SAMAR FATEH SIN ARIHANT KUMAR			27:30 28:29 29:28 28:29 29:28





Session Results

Session 10

THU 13 JUL 2023 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	337	Welter (63-66kg)		RED BLUE	AVIK MUKHERJEE VILLAYAT ALI		MAH LAD	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AIP	HARISH TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU GUJ MP	PRADEEP YADAV BALO MALA GAURANG SOLANI SHIVANGI THAKUR BHUVNESHWAR N			27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29 26:30
10	338	Light Middle (66-70kg)	1	RED BLUE	RAHUL KUNDU ANIRUDHA RAWAT		SSCB DEL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ORI	S.K. PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP UTK BEN	ARIHANT KUMAR NARENDER SHARM D S JEENA PRANAB GHOSH BINOY THAPA	ЛА		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 28:27
11	339	Middle (70-75kg)		RED BLUE	A MANGAL SAHIL		MAN SSCB	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	DEL	VIJAY CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU HAR DEL GUJ	BALO MALA AJAY DHAMIWAL PRADEEP YADAV GAURANG SOLANH SHIVANGI THAKUR	(1		9:10 8:10 8:10 9:10 9:10
12	340	Light Heavy (75-80kg)		RED BLUE	HARDIK PANWAR CHIRAG SHARMA		SSCB HAR	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	RSPB	ASHOK PAWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU ORI RAJ	MOHAN BALO MALA S.K. PANIGRAHI SAMAR FATEH SIN BINOY THAPA	GH		29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29 27:30
13	341	Heavy (80+kg)		RED BLUE	VEDANT DHAUTA HARSH SINGH		HP UP	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	RSPB	SANJAY TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIP SSCB UTK	VIJAY CHOUDHAR' HARISH TOKAS SUNGAVARUBBU N D S JEENA AJAY DHAMIWAL			- - - -

LEGEN	LEGEND											
*	Preferred winner Rn Round n		Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points					
www.s	wisstiming.com							Page 2/2				